SCIM5B392
Matched-Pair Servo/Motor Controller Modules
Description
SCIM5B392 is a Servo/motor controller  designed for extending a servo or motor
controller signal to a long distance with the intent of noise pickup and/or
contacting hazardous voltages. This module is combination of two mod-
ules: namely  voltage input/current output module and a current input/
voltage output module (Figure 1).

SCIM5B392-13
SCIM5B392-14
Ordering Information(for single modules)
Output Range
4mA to 20mA
4mA to 20mA
4mA to 20mA
4mA to 20mA
0V to +5V
+5V
0V to +10V
+10V
Bandwidth
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
INSTRUMENTS
BEE www.beeinstruments.com 69
 Analog  Signal Conditioning & Isolation Products  SCIM5BINSTRUMENTS
BEE